2200960 VHM 60-300 28 ST

.

<

S

(2257, (62

| 524 ;
22m;

12406)

/

(1024)

Ets LECOMBLE & SCHMITT - B.P. n° 2 - 64240 URT - FRANCE

LXENR A 2 D VY PIVEPRRTE O




E
~

518

(VIR IRV RV (R 1]
'_»J‘.oJIJIJl\Jl’:J

N
(U RV T

‘N

Z
=
S =

o 1o v e

=)

O = 1O RO b et e 1D = RO =

—
—_— 0 e O T e e e m BU = O de = = 1O 0 =

2200960 VHM 60-300 28 .,T

BOUCHON STOCKAGE M G Y4

BOUCHON STOCKAGEM G %4

ROBINET PI 2xG3/8F PN40 LAITON N
GOUPILLE CANNELEE G6 4x24 S 250

JOINT S 55024-0280 + OR 116

JOINT LEVRES 14x18,7x3 N-85
GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE MINCE 2x8 XC75
JOINT LEVRES 28x34.5x4 N85

JOINT LEVRES 48x60x7 N83

BAGUE BLOCAGE PISTON VHM 60 DT
CHAPE ROTULE DIAM. 25

BAGUE GUIDAGE VHM 60 DT

CODE DESIGNATION
1200006  JOINT OR 17x2 N70
1300020  JOINT OR 60x2 N70
1200043 RONDELLE WZ 8 A4
1400046 JOINT OR 24x2 N70
1300062 VIS CHC Mo6x40 8.8 ZN
1200076

1300078 VIS CHC M 6x20 8-8
1200079  JOINT OR 12x2 N70
1200110  CORPS CAR 36-60 CT
1200114  BOUCHON CAR 36-60 CT
1200115 TIROIR CAR 36-60 CT
1200153

1200224 ECROUHFR M 10 AZ
2200244

1200256

1200260 PURGEUR VHM
1200262  JOINT OR 28,02x1,78 N-70
1200263  JOINT OR 14x1,5 N-70
1200264 CORDE VHM 28 ST-HB
1200265

1200287 PISTON VHM 28 ST-HB
1200290

1200405 RONDELLE W6 AZ
1200452  GRAISSEUR VHM
1200469

1200487 RONDELLE WZ 10 A4
1200488 VIS H M10x60 A2
1200509

1200511  ROTULE VHM 60 DT
1200512

1200514

1200517

1200518 ECROU VHM 60 DT
1200519 NEZ VHM 60 DT
1200520  PISTON VHM 60 DT
1200524 ECROU HFR M8 A2
1200525

1200527 FOND VHM 60 DT
1200531  TIRANT VHM 60 DT 300
1200533  TUBE VHM 60 DT 300

cone NBRE DESIGNATION
550 1 1200550 VIS HM 10x20 A2
704 + 1100704  BILLE 6 ZT
916 2 1200916 ECROU HM M8 A2
920 4 1200920  COUDE MALE L G3/8 CON. @. 12 NU
953 2 1200953 VIS REGLAGE DEBIT RV2
1024 2 1501024  RESSORT PISTON 66
2024 2 1202024 'TE MALE CONIQUE SANS BAGUE Cu 1/8@2 8
2034 2 1202034  PURGE VHM 226
2080 2 1202080  BOUCHON ETANCHE D 6 M B 800
2097 4 1202097  COLLIER SERRAGE @ 11,8 RER
2173 2 1202173 FLEXIBLE RIT10 LG 415 2xEFT12L ACIER
2175 1 1202175 RACCORD ADAPTATEUR MALE G3/8 CYL.ACIER
2191 2 1202191  PROTECTION PURGEUR VHM
2257 1 1202257 PION TIROIR D.A.
2258 1 1202258 TIROIRD.A.
2274 1 1202274  TIGE VHM 60 DT 300 28 ST
2276 2 1202276  NEZ 28 DT ASSISTANCE
2278 1 1202278 BRAS LIAISON
2279 2 1202279  BRIDE SOUTIEN
2281 1 1202281  TUBE 28 DT 300 ASSISTANCE
2289 1 1202289  EMBASE PILOTAGE II
2330 2 1202330 RACCORD UNION MALE G3/8 CYL DIAMI12 ACIER N
2348 4 1202348  PIPETTE CRANTEE VHM 226
2392 2 1202392 JOINTPLAT G %2 A
2404 | 1202404 TIGE VHM 28 DT 300 ASSISTANCE
2405 1 1202405 TIRANT
2406 | 1202406  PALIER VHM 60 DT 28 ST
2411 2 1202411 COUDE MALE G % CON. @ 8 SANS BAGUE
2412 3 1202412 BOUCHON ETANCHE D 14 M B 800
2415 2 1202415  FLEXIBLE @ 6 INT. LG. 165 MM
2484 2 1202484  JOINT OR7 N70
2534 2 1202534  BOUCHON REGLAGE
2594 2 1202594  PASTILLE ASSISTANCE
2595 2 1202595  SUPPORT BILLE CAR ASSISTANCE
2596 2 1202596  CENTREUR CAR ASSISTANCE
25917 1 1202597 FLEXIBLE RIT10 LG 250 2xEFT 12 L
2634 1 1202634  TE ORIENTABLE DIAM.12 ACIER-ZN-BIC-NU
2637 2 1202637  RESSORT 4,3x5,3x22 XC85 k
6085 2 1566085  JOINT OR 5 N-70



